
poř. jméno a příjmení rok nar. Příslušnost metry počet kol

Pořadí celkově

1. Kamil Horáček 1977 Argyšáci 14 188 35

2. Hana Vejrostová 1983 Lukovany 14 160 35

3. Josef Nováček 1958 SDH Čučice 13 372 33

4. Marek Feith 1996 Ivančice 12 744 31

5. Jan Tecl 1958 Troubsko 12 674 31

6. Petr Kudlač 1984 Mohelno 12 595 31

7. Lukáš Binder 1981 Moravský Krumlov 12 457 31

8. Luděk Gross 1953 Znojmo 12 165 30

9. Barbora Mikšátková 1997 Líšeň 11 428 28

10. Romana Hamšíková 1975 ŠAK Židlochovice 11 401 28

11. Jiří Nekuža 1951 Runners Zbýšov 11 342 28

12. Tomáš Horký 1967 KOS TJ Tesla Brno 11 061 27

13. Marek Feith 1968 Ivančice 10 986 27

14. Hana Konečná 1963 Ivančice 10 936 27

15. Tomáš Vojtíšek 1973 AC Mor. Slavia Brno 10 470 26

16. Valerie Vojtíšková 2007 AC Mor. Slavia Brno 9 129 22

Muži do 39 let včetně /roč. 1979 a ml./

1. Marek Feith 1996 Ivančice 12 744 31

2. Petr Kudlač 1984 Mohelno 12 595 31

3. Lukáš Binder 1981 Moravský Krumlov 12 457 31

Muži 40 – 59 let /roč. 1978 – 1959/

1. Kamil Horáček 1977 Argyšáci 14 188 35

2. Tomáš Horký 1967 KOS TJ Tesla Brno 11 061 27

3. Marek Feith 1968 Ivančice 10 986 27

4. Tomáš Vojtíšek 1973 AC Mor. Slavia Brno 10 470 26

Muži 60 let a více /roč. 1958 a starší/

1. Josef Nováček 1958 SDH Čučice 13 372 33

2. Jan Tecl 1958 Troubsko 12 674 31

3. Luděk Gross 1953 Znojmo 12 165 30

4. Jiří Nekuža 1951 Runners Zbýšov 11 342 28
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V ý s l e d k y



Ženy do 34 let včetně /roč.1984 a ml./

1. Barbora Mikšátková 1997 Líšeň 11 428 28

2. Valerie Vojtíšková 2007 AC Mor. Slavia Brno 9 129 22

Ženy 35 let a více /roč. 1983 a starší/

1. Hana Vejrostová 1983 Lukovany 14 160 35

2. Romana Hamšíková 1975 ŠAK Židlochovice 11 401 28

3. Hana Konečná 1963 Ivančice 10 936 27
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